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MMRI's KAM.. _NAYAN BAJAJ NURSING COLLEGE, AU_.ANGABAD
WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAM we.e.f. 01.03.2021-06.03.2021

Final Year Basic B.Sc.Nursing (Odd Batch)

Time / Days
Period/days

Monday

Tuseday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

01.03.2021

02.03.2021

03.03.2021

04.03.2021

05.03.2021

06.02.2021

09.00 to 10.00

10.00 to 11.00

11.00 to 12.00

12.00 to 01.00

Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing Clinical Posting (St. Ann's & Me & Mummy Hospital)

1.00 to 02.00

Lunch Break

02.00 to 03.00

03.00 to 04.00

Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing Clinical Posting (St. Ann's & Me & Mummy Hospital)

04.00 to 05.00
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