

MMRI's KAM NAYAN BAJAJ NURSING COLLEGE, AU ANGABAD WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAM w.e.f. 01.03.2021-06.03.2021



Final Year Basic B.Sc.Nursing (Odd Batch)

Time / Days	Monday	Tuseday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Period/days	01.03.2021	02.03.2021	03.03.2021	04.03.2021	05.03.2021	06.02.2021
09.00 to 10.00		•			-	
10.00 to 11.00	N#: 1 · c		N GU			
11.00 to 12.00	Midwife	ery and Obstetrical	Nursing Clinical	Posting (St. Ann's &	& Me & Mummy I	Hospital)
12.00 to 01.00						
1.00 to 02.00	Lunch Break					
02.00 to 03.00						
03.00 to 04.00	Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing Clinical Posting (St. Ann's & Me & Mummy Hospital)					

Class co-ordinator

Academic Co-ordinator/ Clinical Cordinator

MMHI, Kamainayan Bajaj Nursing College Gut No. 43, Satara Parisar, Beed Bypass Road Aurangabad 431 005

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR

Class CO-ORDINATOR
Camalnavan Bajaj Nursing College